1
®
EL7156
FN7280.3Data Sheet May 2, 2007
High Performance Pin Driver
The EL7156 high performance pin driver with three-state is
suited to many ATE and level-shifting applications. The 3.5A
peak drive capability makes this part an excellent choice

VL
VS-
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7156CN EL7156CN - 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL7156CNZ
(Note)
EL7156CN  Z - 8 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
MDP0031
EL7156CS 7156CS - 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7156CS-T7 7156CS 7” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7156CS-T13 7156CS 13” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7156CSZ
(Note)
7156CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)